
ie. Saturday, March 13
‘Sports Results every quarter-hourfrom 141.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 445 and 6.30 p.m.

Sports Results every quartér-four
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

1ZB woe 20m,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
8. 0 Gardening session (John Henry)
9.30 Three Hits and a Miss
8.46 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
10. 0 1ZB Happiness Club
10.30 Priority Parade
41. 0 Radio Doctor: Dr, H. B. Turbott
11.5 The Years in Song11.15 Sports Results every Quarter Hour
12. 2p.m. Listen While You Lunch
2.45 Sports Summary—

2 Saturday Varieties
0 Sports Summary
1 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
.45 Sports Summary
i] Way Out West45 Evening Star: Percy Faith
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 ~Johnny Guarnieri’s Quintet
6.15: Melodies of the Moment
€&30 Radio Sports News7. 0 Out of the Shadows
47.30 They Lived Dangerously7.45 Variety Time
8. 0 It’s in the Bag
8.30 Spin a Yarn, Sailor
8.45 Moon Indigo: Duke Ellington9. 0 For Saturday Stay at Homes
9.47 London Commentary
. O Stop the Music
0 1ZB Evening Requests
2. 0 Close down

2ZB sore306
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
8.16 Sports session :

9. 0 Fred Waring’s Orchestra
9.15 Robert Wilson
9.30 Harold Ramsey
9.45 Rhythm of Today
10. 0 Gardening with Snowy
10.15 Housewives’ session (Marjorie)
10.39 Morning Concert1.0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B, Tur-
bott)
11.15 Racing Results every quarter of anHour
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Sports Summary
2. 0 Saturday Variety
3. 0 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary5.30 News from the Zoo: C. J. Cutler

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Radio Sports News
y Be Out of the Shadows
7.30 They Lived Dangerously
7.45 Variety Time8. 0 it’s in the Bag
8.39 Spin a Yarn, Sailor
8.45 Silks and Saddles9. 0 Light Variety
9.30 Tony Martin

9.45
10. 0
10.15
H.M
10.30
12. 0

London Commentary
Latest from Overseas
Tune Time from the Studios of
ZB Evening Requests
Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Start the Day Bright
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Sports Summary
8.30 Bright and Breezy
9. 0 For the Weekend Gardener (David
Combridge)
9.30 Star for Today: Jo Stafford
9.45 Gift Quiz (Jack Gardiner)
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Record Rendezvous
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
11.15 Sports Results every quarter hour
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
12.45 Sports Summary
1. 0 Light

variety: including
Tunes from

Our Head Office Library
3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary5.15 Sports Results
5.30 Tex Ritter
5.45 Tip Top Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music Magazine
oti) Keeping Up with the World (Happi.i
6.30 Radio Sports News7. 0 Out of the Shadows
7.30 They Lived Dangerously7.45 The Dark God
8. 0 It’s In the Bag8.30 Spin a Yarn, Sailor
8.45 The Intruder9. 0 Saturday Serenade9.30 London Stage
9.45 London Commentary10. O Variety Time
10.15 Jazz Club
11.30 For the Motorist (Harold Kean)11. 0 Late Evening Requests12. 0 ‘Close down
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a.m. Breakfast Session
Weather Forecast
Morning Star
Racing and Sporting Preview
Variety on Record
4ZB Cancellation Service
Of Interest to Men
ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
Race Results

age |
quarter hour

4ZB Canceilation Service

12.45 p.m. Racing Summary2.0 Radio Variety
2.30 Southland Requests.
3. 0 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 Reserved
5.15 Children’s Session
5.30 From the Wonder Book of Knowe
ledge
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 New Tunes
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Out of the Shadows
7.30 They Lived Dangerously
7.45 Reserved
8. 0 It’s in the Bag8.30 @Spin a Yarn, Sailor8.45 Customers’ Corner
8. 0 Reserved
9.15 Saturday Evening Variety9.30 Mantovani and his Orchestra
9.45 London Commentary
10. O Reserved
10.30 Dance Music from the Town Hall
Dance
11. 0 Rhythm on Record
11.20 Music from the Town Halli Dance
11.45 Party Pops12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,
7. 0am. Breakfast session
Sports Preview (Norman Allen)Hit Parade (Bob Hall)
Sports Cancellations
American Light Orchestras
Ballads of the Concert Hall °
The Four Corners and Seven SeasOut on the Range :

¢The Guardsmen
Keyboard CapersAccent on Strings ;

Race Results every quarter hour
Sports Canceliation :

Highlights from Musical Comedy
Lunch Music
p.m. Sports Cancellations
Dominion Weather Forecast
Sports summary .
Light Orchestral SpotlightAfternoon Variety
Sports Summary
Sports SummaryTenor Time
‘Captain Danger
Hawaiian Serenade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes ‘
Sports RoundupFamous Fortunes
Office Wife
They Lived Dangerously
A Place of Honour
Now It Can be Told
Variety TimeIrish Interlude
Reserved
Pee Wee King and his Band
Old Time HarmonyStars of the British Variety StageClose down :
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perity or comparative oblivion buf not
so Fred Waring and his~ Orchestra.
They have been high up on the popu-
larity parade consistently during the
last few years and the reason is ob-
vious as we listen to their distinctive
work from 2ZB at 9.0 a.m. today.

+: * ES

Orchestras have their periods of pros-
|

Mantovant, the English orchestral
leader, at the age of 18 conducted the
Salon Orchestra at the Metropole Hotel,
London, and broadcast from there for
six years. He left the Metropole toform his own band at the Monseigneur
Restaurant, Piccadilly, and his Tipica
Orchestra, named because whatever
the nationality of the ‘music played, it
always sounded typical of the countryof its origin, came into being. Record-
ings by Mantovani and his Orchestrawill be heard from 4ZB at 9.30 p.m.
* * *

Recordings by some of the world’s |
hest known tenors are heard from 2ZA
every Saturday afternoon at 5.15 in
"Tenor Time."
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DUKE ELLINGTON, star of the programme
to be heard from 1ZB at 8.45 this evening

FASTER RELIEF FROM PAIN
OR DOUBLE YOUR MONEY BACK

Have you ever tried an anti-pain remedy in tbe United States Of
remedy that combined FOUR in- Americaand inmanyothercountries:
gredients? Not unless you've tried If Anacin does not bring you
Anacin! Ordinary pain remedies faster relief from pain than you
contain only one, two Or three in- have ever before known;thensimply
gredients but Anacin is like 2 return the unusedportion toKolynos
prescription.FOURmedicallyproven (N.Z:) Ltd,, 60 Kitchener Street,
ingredients combine to bring you Auckland. YouwillreceiveDOUBLB
eafe, sure and FASTER relief from your money back by return post.
pain: Buy Anacin today in units of
MillionsofpeoplegwearbyAnacin 12 and30,bottles 0f 50 and100, at~lis the largest-selling anti-pain all chemistsand stores:

AB53-2
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